
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 4, 6 sarjaa am (23.01.2020-26.01.2020)
Valvoja:Kaisat

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1182 33 172
2 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1124 27 194
3 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 1097 25 170
4 Saarinen Jonna TuWe B Turku 1043 20 191
5 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1042 15 188
6 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1029 17 152
7 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1018 19 158
8 Wiik Elina TuWe C Turku 1011 15 167
9 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1002 15 166

10 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 990 16 166
11 Murtomäki Helena R-4 C Turku 981 16 156
12 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 950 17 167
13 Teppo Merja TuWe C Turku 949 11 146
14 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 939 10 136
15 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 901 10 157
16 Malmlund Arja TuWe D Turku 889 13 186
17 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 879 15 122
18 Elonen Laura TuWe D Turku 790 13 132
19 Wallin Niina TPS D Turku 725 9 147

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 4, 6 sarjaa am (23.01.2020-26.01.2020)
Valvoja:Kaisat

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Kaiskola Harri TuWe B Turku 1300 35 234
2 Hurskainen Jouko TuWe B Turku 1201 32 176
3 Kautonen Kalevi Ratas B Turku 1194 34 210
4 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1182 33 172
5 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1180 26 209
6 Saarikivi Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1158 22 17
7 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1154 29 216
8 Pitkänen Lasse TuUL B Turku 1148 27 165
9 Murto Timo SC B Turku 1147 29 171

10 Vuorinen Eero SC B Turku 1134 26 185
11 Ojanen Jarmo Ratas B Turku 1133 24 213
12 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1124 27 194
13 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1111 26 149
14 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1106 24 203
15 Rantanen Jorma TuWe C Turku 1093 25 158
16 Tähkäpää Raimo Keilax B Turku 1089 24 183
17 Aarnio Arto SC B Turku 1066 24 148
18 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1042 15 188



19 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1029 17 152
20 Reuna Reijo Ratas C Turku 1028 18 167
21 Vihersaari Ari TuWe B Turku 1026 18 167
22 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1018 19 158
23 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1002 15 166
24 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 990 16 166
25 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 985 18 193
26 Murtomäki Helena R-4 C Turku 981 16 156
27 Kettunen Lasse TuWe C Turku 976 19 173
28 Ilmanen Kauko TuWe C Turku 961 12 170
29 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 950 17 167
30 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 939 10 136
31 Hirvonen Kari TuWe C Turku 910 15 166
32 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 901 10 157
33 Malmlund Arja TuWe D Turku 889 13 186
34 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 879 15 122
35 Uuttu Martti TuWe C Turku 868 11 147


